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2016 Regular Meeting Dates of the  
Mt. Diablo Unified School District Board of Education 

 

January 2016  

S M T W T F S  

     1 2  

3 4 5 6 7 8 9  

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Board Meeting-Monday, January 11, 2016 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 January 18, 2016-Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Board Meeting-Monday, January 25, 2016 

31        

        

February 2016  
S M T W T F S  

 1 2 3 4 5 6 Board Meeting-Monday, February 1, 2016 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 February 8, 2016 – Lincoln’s Birthday Holiday 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 February 15, 2016-Presidents Day Holiday 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Board Meeting-Monday, February 22, 2016 

28 29       

        

        

March 2016  
S M T W T F S  

  1 2 3 4 5  

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Board Meeting-Monday, March 7, 2016 (1
st
 Mon.) 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19  

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Board Meeting-Monday, March 21, 2016 (3rd Mon.) 

27 28 29 30 31   March 28-April 1, 2016-school recess 

        

        

April 2016  
S M T W T F S  

     1 2  

3 4 5 6 7 8 9  

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Board Meeting-Monday, April 11, 2016 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23  

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Board Meeting-Monday, April 25, 2016 

        

        

May 2016  
S M T W T F S  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Board Meeting-Monday, May 9, 2016 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21  

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Board Meeting-Monday, May 23, 2016 

29 30 31     May 30, 2016-Memorial Day Holiday 

        

        

June 2016  
S M T W T F S  

   1 2 3 4  

5 6 7 8 9 10 11  

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Board Meeting-Monday, June 13, 2016 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25  

26 27 28 29 30   Board Meeting-Monday, June 27, 2016 

        

        

Proposed Board Meeting Dates are indicated in green.  Regular Board Meeting dates are  
scheduled the second and fourth Monday of each month unless otherwise indicated. 

Holidays and recess periods are indicated in yellow. 
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2016 Proposed Regular Meeting Dates of the  
Mt. Diablo Unified School District Board of Education  

 

July 2016  

S M T W T F S Board Recess – No meetings during  

     1 2 the month of July 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 July 4, 2016-Independence Day Holiday 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16  

17 18 19 20 21 22 23  

24 25 26 27 28 29 30  

31        

        

August 2016  
S M T W T F S  

 1 2 3 4 5 6  

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Board Meeting-Monday, August 8, 2016 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20  

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Board Meeting-Monday, August 22, 2016 

28 29 30 31     

        

        

September 2016  
S M T W T F S  

    1 2 3  

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 September 5, 2016-Labor Day Holiday 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Board Meeting-Monday, September 12, 2016 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24  

25 26 27 28 29 30  Board Meeting-Monday, September 26, 2016 

        

        

October 2016  
S M T W T F S  

      1  

2 3 4 5 6 7 8  

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Board Meeting-Monday, October 10, 2016 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22  

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Board Meeting-Monday, October 24, 2016 

30 31       

        

November 2016  
S M T W T F S  

  1 2 3 4 5  

6 7 8 9 10 11 12  

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Board Meeting-Monday, November 14, 2016 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 November 21-25, 2016-School Recess 

27 28 29 30     

        

        

December 2016  
S M T W T F S  

    1 2 3  

4 5 6 7 8 9 10  

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Board Meeting-Monday, December 12, 2016 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 December 19-30, 2016-School Recess 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31  

        

        

Proposed Board Meeting Dates are indicated in green.  Regular Board Meeting dates are  
scheduled the second and fourth Monday of each month unless otherwise indicated. 

Holidays and recess periods are indicated in yellow. 


